2023 REGIONAL SALES MAP

Glynn Edwards

Regional Sales Manager

470IR1

Internal Sales

01727 818432

Vanessa Hill - Team Leader
vanessa.hill@sick.co.uk
470R09

Alice Fowler
alice.fowler@sick.co.uk
470R08, 470IR1, 470R04

Dean Dabasia
dean.dabasia@sick.co.uk
470R01, 470R02, 470R03

George Kitchener
george.kitchener@sick.co.uk
470R05, 470R06, 470R07

Derek Smyth
07778 785348
derek.smyth@sick.co.uk

Ireland
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Wayne Morrison

07974 206338

| wayne.morrison@sick.co.uk
470R02

Chris Papadopoullos
07977 663764 ’ :
chris.papadopoullos@sick.co.uk
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Shannon Roberts
07860 483512
shannon.roberts@sick.co.uk EX
470R06
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David Jones
07436 270615
david.jones@sick.co.uk
470R07

SICK

Sensor Intelligence.

470R01

470R03

Tom Dudgeon
07967 442898
tom.dudgeon@sick.co.uk

Brian Hookway
07768 636859
brian.hookway@sick.co.uk

Al Ahmed

07583 059200
al.ahmed@sick.co.uk
470R05
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Ben Dearmun
07423 430299
ben.dearmun@sick.co.uk

470R08

Brandon Ziemons

07970 301723
brandon.ziemons@sick.co.uk
470R09



